
Opponent Dismiss Vehicles
1:30	PM A Baseball MSHSAA	District	Baseball	v.	TBA 11:30	AM Bus-Drop
6:00	PM A Soccer G	V MSHSAA	Districts	v.	St.	Charles	West Christian	High	School	 2:45	PM 4:30	PM Bus-Drop
6:30	PM A Volleyball MSHSAA	Districts	v.	TBA 2:45	PM Van

6:30	PM 	Senior	Awards	Night NA NA

6:00	PM A Volleyball MSHSAA	District	Championship	 2:45	PM Van

4:00	PM A Baseball MSHSAA	District	Baseball	Championship	 1:20	PM Van	

10:00	AM A Track 	MSHSAA	Class	3	Sectional	2	Qualifier NA Van

TBA A Baseball MSHSAA	Sectional	Baseball		 TBA TBA

TBA A Baseball MSHSAA	Quarterfinal	Baseball		 TBA TBA

9:00	AM A Track MSHSAA	Class	3	State	Championships	 NA Van

9:00	AM A Track MSHSAA	Class	3	State	Championships	 NA Van

3:00	PM 	Graduation NA NA

4:00	PM

NA

CO	V Lutheran	North	High	School	

B	V Winfield	High	School

NA

NA

1:30	PM

TBA

TBA

Saturday 5/26/18

Tuesday 05/22/2018
B	V TBA

NA

NA

Sunday 05/27/2018

Thursday 05/24/2018
B	V

CO	V Jefferson	City	High	School

TBA

Friday 05/25/2018

CO	V Jefferson	City	High	School

	 Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Gym

Saturday 05/19/2018

B	V St.	Mary's	High	School	(St.	Louis),	Gym

Thursday 05/17/2018

Tuesday 05/15/2018
	 Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Commons

Wednesday 05/16/2018

B	V Winfield	High	School, 11:40	AM

B	V St.	Mary's	High	School	(St.	Louis),	Gym NA

Lutheran	High	Weekly	Schedule

Monday 05/14/2018 Site Depart


